EX94000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A10
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX94000 Series is a hardened unmanaged Fast Ethernet switching platform, designed for easy deployment in harsh
environments. The EX94000 Series supports 12 to 48VDC redundant power input, and also provides relay alarm while power failure or
port link down occur. The EX94000 provides 4kV surge protection, and is designed for hazardous locations (Class 1 Div.2 / ATEX Zone 2).
The EX94000 is equipped with eight Fast Ethernet ports, or a combination of Fast Ethernet copper ports and two 100FX ports for long
distance connectivity. This versatile switch features 10/100Mbps transfer speeds, full/half-duplex auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDIX

EX94000 Series www.EtherWAN.com4
rev. A10
Ordering Information
Model
EX94008-00-1-AA Hardened Unmanaged 8-port 10/100BASE-TX Ethernet Switch
EX94006-00-1-AA Hardened Unmanaged 6-port 10/100BASE-TX Ethernet Switch
EX94026-XY-1-AA Hardened Unmanaged 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Ethernet Switch
EX94014-XY-1-AA Hardened Unmanaged 4-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
100FX Fiber Options (XY)
1A  Multi Mode (SC) -2Km
1B  Multi Mode (ST) -2Km